ARMY INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, GREATER NOIDA
(Affiliated to Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University, New Delhi)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020-21
B.Ed. Batch 2019-21

ODD SEMESTER 2020-2021

AUGUST 2020 2
DATE & DAYS OF THE WEEK ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT/ACTIVITY
21.08.2020 Friday Online Reallocation of Clubs
Orientation Mentor-Mentee Interaction
Programme
24.08.2020 - Mon-Sat Regular Online MORNING ASSEMBLY/HOUSE
29.08.2020 Classes ON DUTY PRAGYA HOUSE
24.08.2020 - t Mon-Fri CTET/CSB Coaching Classes
28.08.2020

WORKING DAYS -09

SEPTEMBER 2020

'30.8.2020- Sun-Wed Regular Classes Online National Workshop by
09.09.2020 Online NSS Cell, AIE “My Life My Yoga”
in collaboration with GGSIPU
31.08.2020- Mon-Sat Regular Classes
05.09.2020 e e
105.09.2020 Saturday TEACHERS DAY ONLINE programme
CELEBRATION e
08.09.2020 Tuesday Regular Classes | International Literacy Day
5 Online Special Assembly et
10.09.2020 Thursday Regular Classes Online Principal Talk Series
Online Topic: Time Management for
Teachers
11.09.2020- Fri-Sat Regular Classes
12.09.2020 Online
Morning Assembly/ Special Assembly House on Duty: Pratistha
14.09.2020 Monday Regular Online Hindi Diwas Special Assembly
Classes CTET/CSB Coaching Class
15.09.2020 Tuesday Regular Online CTET/CSB Coaching Class
5 Classes e
16.09.2020 Wednesday | Regular Online Principal Talk Series
Classes Topic: Requisites for a Residential
School
CTET/CSB Coaching Class




17.09.2020 Thursday Regular Classes | Mentor Mentee Meeting
Online (3:30 pm to 4:00 pm)

18.09.2020. Friday Regular Classes | CTET/CSB Coaching Class
online

19.09.2020 Saturday Regular Classes

Mornmg Assembly/ SpeC|aI Assembly House on Duty Pragyanam

21.09.2020 Monday Regular Classes
Online
22.09.2020 Tuesday Regular Classes | Special Assembly on
Online International Rose Day (Welfare
of Cancer Patients)
23.09.2020 Wednesday | Regular Classes
Online
24.09.2020 Thursday Regular Classes | Special Assembly on NSS Day
Online Mentor Mentee Meeting
(3:30 pm to 4:00 pm)
25.09.2020 Friday Regular Classes
Online
26.09.2020 Saturday Regular Classes

Online

Sunday

Mornmg Assembly/ Specnal Assembly/ House on D'uty Pratigya

28.09.2020 Monday Regular Classes
Online
29.09.2020 Tuesday Regular Classes | Special Assembly on
Online International Heart Day
Mentor Mentee Meeting
(3:30 pm to 4:00 pm)
30.09.2020 Wednesday | Regular Classes

Online

WORKING DAYS - 26

OCTOBER 2020

Online

Date Days of the | ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT/ACTIVITY
Week
01.10.2020 Thursday Regular Classes | Special Assembly on Gandhi
Online Jayanti
Mentor Mentee Meeting
(3:30 pm to 4:00 pm)
02.10.2020 Friday HOLIDAY GANDHI JAYANTI
03.10.2020 Saturday Regular Classes




Morning Assembly/ Special Assembly House on Duty: Pragya

,

05.10.2020 Monday Regular Classes | OER- Shikshak Parv: NEP 2020
3 Online Teaching in Mother Tongue |
06.10.2020 Tuesday Regular Classes | OER- Shikshak Parv: NEP 2020

Online Inclusion and Equity
07.10.2020 Wednesday | Regular Classes | OER- Shikshak Parv: NEP 2020
Online Competency Based Education
and Learning Outcomes
08.10.2020 Thursday Regular Classes | Mentor Mentee Meeting
Online (3:30 pm to 4:00 pm)
OER- Shikshak Parv: NEP 2020
Examination and Assessment
Reforms
09.10.2020 Friday Regular Classes | OER- Shikshak Parv: NEP
Online 2020- Holistic Progress Card
World Post Day, Indian Air
Force Day & World Sight Day
Special Assembly
10.10.2020 Saturday Regular Online | OER- Shikshak Parv: NEP

Classes

2020- Teacher and Faculty
Development

World Mental Health Day:
Workshop on Ragas for
Well- Being, National Digital
Poster Designing
Competition ( organized by
Guidance Cell)

12.10.2020 Monday Regular Classes | Special Assembly on
Online International Day of the Girl
Child
OER- Shikshak Parv: NEP
2020- Use of Technology
13.10.2020 Tuesday Regular Classes | OER- Shikshak Parv: NEP
Online 2020- Effective Governance
and Standard Setting '
14.10.2020 Wednesday | Regular Classes | Special Assembly on World
Online Standards Day
15.10.2020 Thursday Regular Classes | Mentor Mentee Meeting
______ : Online (3:30 pmto4:00pm)
16.10.2020 Friday Regular Classes | Special Assembly on World
Online Food Day
CTET/CSB Coaching Class
17.10.2020 Saturday Regular Classes | CTET/CSB Coaching Class

Online

/



12.10.2020-

Mon-Sun

FDP

Enhancing ICT Enabled

18.10.2020 =}

2:30-400PM _

Prqfessional Skills of Teachers

unday -

Morning Asse‘rﬁb.ly.llslpecial Assecrr‘]‘tial

y House on Dljfy: Pragyanam

19.10.2020 Monday Regular Classes
2 Online g
20.10.2020 Tuesday Regular Classes | CTET/CSB Coaching Class
: Online
21.10.2020 Wed Regular Classes | Special Assembly on Police
Online Commemoration Day
22.10.2020 Thurs Regular Classes | Mentor Mentee Meeting
Online (3:30 pm to 4:00 pm)
23.10.2020 Fri HOLIDAY DUSSEHRA
24.10.2020 Sat Regular Classes | Special Assembly on Ram

Online

Sunday

Navami

Morning ASSerﬁbly/ Spééiéi Aséembly House on Duty: Pratigya

26.10.2020 Mon Regular Classes | Self-Created OER presentation
7 Online BED212
27.10.2020 Tue Regular Classes | Self-Created OER presentation
Online BED212
Vigilance Awareness Week:
Pledge taking ceremony
CTET/CSB Coaching Class
28.10.2020 Wed Regular Classes | Self-Created OER presentation
Online BED214
Vigilance Awareness Week:
Inter House Extempore on
Satark Bharat, Samriddh Bharat
conducted by NSS Cell
29.10.2020 Thurs Regular Classes | Self-Created OER presentation
Online BED214
Vigilance Awareness Week:
Presentation on Importance of
Integrity
Mentor Mentee Meeting
(3:30 pm to 4:00 pm)
CTET/CSB Coaching Class
30.10.2020 Fri HOLIDAY MILAD-UN-NABI R
31.10.2020 Sat HOLIDAY Vigilance Awareness Week
VALAMIKI Observance of Rashtriya Ekta
JAYANTI Diwas (NSS Cell)
. . Sunday
WORKING DAYS - 21
2 NOVEMBER 2020
Date & Days of the Week | ACTIVITY

[ SPECIAL EVENT/ACTIVITY ?:/

N




Morning Assembly/ Special Assembly House on Duty: Pragya

Online

02.11.2020 Mon Regular Classes | Vigilance Awareness Week:
Online Panel Discussion — Fight
Against Corruption in India
CTET/CSB Coaching Class
03.11.2020 Tues Regular Classes | Vocational Education Nai Talim
Online Experiential Learning
(VENTEL)WORKSHOP
2 CTET/CSB Coaching Class
04.11.2020 Wed Regular Classes
Online
05.11.2020 Thurs Regular Classes | Mentor Mentee Meeting
Online (3:30 pm to 4:00 pm)
CTET/CSB Coaching Class
06.11.2020 Fri Regular Classes
SR Online e >
07.11.2020 Sat Regular Classes

Sunday

Mornlng Assemb!y/ Spemal Assembly House on Duty Pratlshtha

Sunday

09.11.2020 Mon Regular Classes | Online Orientation Programme
Online on Role of NCC in Teacher
Education (NSS Cell) |
10.11.2020 Tues Regular Classes | CTET/CSB Coaching Class
Online
11.11.2020 Wed Regular Classes | Special Assembly on National
Online Education Day
Online sensitization programme
on Crackers free Diwali (R&D
Club)
12.11.2020 Thurs Regular Classes | Online Diwali Celebration on the
Online theme- ‘Be Local for Vocal’
(Dramatics Club) 3
13.11.2020 Fri HOLIDAY DIWALI BREAK
14.11.2020 Sat HOLIDAY DIWALI BREAK

Mormng Assembly/ Special Assembly House on Duty: Praglanam 2

16.11.2020 Mon HOLIDAY BHAI DUJ RsRe s ]
117.11.2020 Tues Regular Classes |CTET/CSB Coaching
Online Class
18.11.2020 Wed Regular Classes
Online
19.11.2020 Thurs Regular Classes | CTET/CSB Coaching Class
Online
20.11.2020 Fri HOLIDAY CHHAT PUJA




21.11.2020

Sat

Regular Classes
Online

CTET/CSB Coaching Class

Mornmg Assembly/ Spemal Assembly House on”Duty Prahgya

Online
_(Post Lunch)

23.11.2020 Mon Regular Classes | Online Internal Examination —
Online (Post BED 210 (0930-1130 hrs)
Lunch)
24.11.2020 Tues Regular Classes | Online Principal Talk Series
Online Topic: New Assessment Reforms
as per NEP 2020 St
25.11.2020 Wed Regular Classes | Online Internal Examination —
Online BED 212(0930-1130 hrs)
(Post Lunch) &5
26.11.2020 Thurs Regular Classes | Online Principal Talk Series
Online Topic: The Heart of Teaching
Special Assembly on National
W Constitution Day (NSS Cell) |
27.11.2020 Fri Regular Classes | Online Internal Examination —
Online BED 214(0930-1130 hrs)
(Post Lunch)
28.11.2020 Sat Regular Classes | Online Internal Examination —

BED 216(0930-1130 hrs)

- Sunday

IVIornlng Assembly/ Special Assembly House on Duty: Pragya

3011 2020

Monday

Regular Classes
Online

WORKING DAYS - 21

DECEMBER 2020

Online

01.12.2020 Tuesday Regular Classes | Online Internal Examination —
Online BED 218(0930-1130 hrs)
Bl (Post Lunch) e
02.12.2020 Wednesday | Regular Classes
Online 4
03.12.2020 Thursday Regular Classes | Online Internal Examination
Online (0930-1130 hrs) —
(Post Lunch) BED 222
BED 232
2 BED 234 v
04.12.2020 Friday Regular Classes
Online
05.12.2020 Saturday Regular Classes




‘Morning Assembly/ Special Assembly House on Duty: Pratistha

Online

Journal-BED252

07.12.2020 Monday Regular Classes | Online Principal Talk Series
Online Topic: Enhancing Interaction and
Student Collaboration in an Online
Teaching-Learning Environment
08.12.2020 Tuesday Regular Classes | Orientation on Reflective
Online Journal of Practical Course
BED252: Reflection on School
Experience
Mentor Mentee Meeting-
Discussion on BED252
(3:30 pm to 4:00 pm)
09.12.2020 Wednesday | Regular Classes | Preparation of Reflective
Online Journal-BED252
10.12.2020 Thursday Regular Classes | Preparation of Reflective
Online Journal-BED252
11.12.2020 Friday Regular Classes | Preparation of Reflective
Online Journal-BED252 .
12:42.2020 Saturday Regular Classes | Preparation of Reflective

~ Sunday

Mornmg Assemblyl Spec:al Assembly House on Duty Pragyanam

14.12.2020 Monday Regular Classes | DISCUSSION OF QUESTION
s Online BANKS S
15.12.2020 Tuesday REMEDIAL CLASSES/DISCUSSION OF :
QUESTION BANKS

16.12.2020 Wednesday | REMEDIAL CLASSES/DISCUSSION OF
= QUESTION BANKS 555
17.12.2020- Thurs-Sat PREPARATORY LEAVE

23.12.2020

24.12.2020 Thursday End Semester Examinations*

25.12.2020 Friday HOLIDAY CHRISTMAS DAY
26.12.2020 Saturday

i el Bundays

28.12.2020 Monday 2

29.12.2020 Tuesday

30.12.2020 Wednesday

31.12.2020 Thursday

WORKING DAYS-14

*Subject to Change as per GGSIPU Semester Calendar for Session 2020-21.

Total Working Days: 91

Teaching Weeks: 16

Principal

Amy Institute of Education

Greater Noida




